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102 N. Colorad.o, Waterville, KS,‘ 66548
Offered at $129,500

4 Br. 1.5 Ba home with many neat characteristics, high 4 Bedrooms

ceilings, wood floors, pocket doors, fireplace, built in glass 2 Bathrooms
1,985 sqft

hutch, walk up attic & large corner lot. Located close to Built: 1615

downtown. For more information call Tammy. 785-562-
6688.
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